Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hayam Ukkash - (874374) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:26.22
2:33.66
2:34.62
2:34.77
2:35.19
2:38.90
2:42.87
2:53.09
2:57.65
3:10.27
3:11.93
3:14.57
3:19.59
3:23.76
3:24.78

3:30.08

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:26.22
2:35.19
2:34.62
2:33.66
2:34.77
2:42.87

2:38.90
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

421
363
356
355
352
328
304
254
235
191
186
178
165
155
153
142

WA Pts

421
352
356
363
355
304
328

Round

r r m I I I I T I T I I I I I I

Round

I I T I I I T

Date

10/06/23
10/06/21
22/06/21
28/10/20
18/11/21
19/09/19
06/10/19
01/12/18
20/09/18
04/03/17
06/05/17
01/04/17
03/12/16
13/03/16
12/06/16
05/12/15

Date

10/06/23
18/11/21
22/06/21
10/06/21
28/10/20
06/10/19
19/09/19

Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham SC Club Championships 2023

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor SC

Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor 2019 Club Championships
Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019
Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet
Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor Spring Level 3

Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Maxwell March L3 Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Open Meet

Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham SC Club Championships 2023

Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor SC

Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Venue

Bracknell
Heathfield
Eton College
Ascot
Windsor
Windsor
Aldershot
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Basingstoke
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Windsor

Maidenhead

Venue

Bracknell
Windsor
Eton College
Heathfield
Ascot
Aldershot

Windsor

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bracknell
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Club Swam Under

Bracknell
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:53.09
2:57.65
3:11.93
3:14.57
3:10.27
3:19.59
3:24.78
3:23.76
3:30.08

Copyright 2024

254

186
178
191
165
153
155

142

m I I I I I I I

T

01/12/18
20/09/18
06/05/17
01/04/17
04/03/17
03/12/16
12/06/16
13/03/16
05/12/15

Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet
Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor Spring Level 3

Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor Club Championships

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Windsor Open Meet

Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Basingstoke
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Aylesbury

Maidenhead

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



