Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hayam Ukkash - (874374) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.22	421	Н	10/06/23	Bracknell & Wokingham SC Club Championships 2023	Bracknell	Bracknell	4
2:33.66	363	Н	10/06/21	Windsor	Heathfield	Windsor	0
2:34.62	356	Н	22/06/21	Windsor	Eton College	Windsor	0
2:34.77	355	Н	28/10/20	Windsor SC	Ascot	Windsor	0
2:35.19	352	Н	18/11/21	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:38.90	328	Н	19/09/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:42.87	304	Н	06/10/19	Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019	Aldershot	Windsor	3
2:53.09	254	Н	01/12/18	Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:57.65	235	Н	20/09/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor	Windsor	4
3:10.27	191	Н	04/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
3:11.93	186	Н	06/05/17	Windsor Spring Level 3	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
3:14.57	178	Н	01/04/17	Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet	Basingstoke	Windsor	3
3:19.59	165	Н	03/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
3:23.76	155	F	13/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
3:24.78	153	Н	12/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
3:30.08	142	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.22	421	Н	10/06/23	Bracknell & Wokingham SC Club Championships 2023	Bracknell	Bracknell	4
2:35.19	352	Н	18/11/21	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:34.62	356	Н	22/06/21	Windsor	Eton College	Windsor	0
2:33.66	363	Н	10/06/21	Windsor	Heathfield	Windsor	0
2:34.77	355	Н	28/10/20	Windsor SC	Ascot	Windsor	0
2:42.87	304	Н	06/10/19	Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019	Aldershot	Windsor	3
2:38.90 Copyright 2024	328 4	Н	19/09/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEM:

MS

							Page 2 / 2
2:53.09	254	Н	01/12/18	Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:57.65	235	Н	20/09/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor	Windsor	4
3:11.93	186	Н	06/05/17	Windsor Spring Level 3	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
3:14.57	178	Н	01/04/17	Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet	Basingstoke	Windsor	3
3:10.27	191	Н	04/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
3:19.59	165	Н	03/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
3:24.78	153	Н	12/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
3:23.76	155	F	13/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
3:30.08	142	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS